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& 3 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02 1.02
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BEAAKH IR 5 56.70 56.70 1701.00
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2024 % | 1,000.00 1,000.00 31.00 31.00
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1,000.00 1,000.00 15.00 15.00
(3 H)
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@A)
2025 4
3,800.00 | 1,300.00 5,100.00 - -
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2025 4
5,100.00 5,100.00 15.00 15.00
)
2025 4
10 A 5,100.00 | 6,969.00 12,069.00 |  29.00 29.00
Mag |00
kA | 2026 F | 12,069.00 12,069.00 | 285.00 285.00
A 2027 12,069.00 2,800.00 | 12,069.00 | 6,242.00 | 9,042.00
BETAHE | ~2050 4 U U U o T
2051 48 | 12,069.00 12,069.00 | 227.00 227.00
2052 4 | 12,069.00 12,069.00 | 227.00 227.00
2053 4 | 12,069.00 1,000.00 | 11,069.00 | 227.00 | 1,227.00
2054 4 | 11,069.00 11,069.00 | 197.00 197.00
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R EEN 26,934.00 24,241.00 26,934.00

T H % H 3,418.00 3,418.00 3,760.00

# IR 23,516.00 20,823.00 23,174.00

ENSY 19,763.00 19,763.00 19,763.00
KRR EREH 1.19 1.05 1.17

AT ER, WNTRAL B2 R0 AT E 4P
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(&) AR

A KR ARFEAKE TR RTM 4T

(% FT)
AsAN \ ASRY | s | magi
®E [ [FREW | RER | RAK | BERE | | GRRK | wak | mEWE | BEEA | g | pAkT
x| s | & | swA ewd | & | swk | e
2020 £ 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,497.00 2,497.00 503.00 503.00
2021 4 7,000.00 7,000.00 - 7,239.00 7,239.00 -239.00 264.00
2022 4 9,000.00 9,000.00 8,324.00 8,324.00 676.00 940.00
2023 4 1,070.00 70.00 1,000.00 - 1,271.00 1,271.00 -201.00 739.00
2024 £ 7,000.00 7,000.00 - 7,270.00 7,239.00 - 31.00 -270.00 469.00
2025 4 | 1 1,069.00 1 1’%69'0 - 11,129.00 11,069.00 - 60.00 -60.00 409.00
2026 4 1,297.00 1,297.00 £99.00 500.00 114.00 285.00 397.00 807.00
2027 4 1,297.00 1,297.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 897.00 1,704.00
2028 £ 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 2,174.00
2029 £ 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 2,644.00
2030 £ 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 3,114.00
2031 4 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 3,584.00
2032 4 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 4,054.00
2033 4 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 4,524.00




2034 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 4,994.00
2035 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 5,464.00
2036 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 5,934.00
2037 4 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 6,404.00
2038 4 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 6,874.00
2039 869.00 869.00 399.00 114.00 285.00 470.00 7,344.00
2040 F 869.00 869.00 3,170.00 114.00 3,056.00 | -2,301.00 | 5,043.00
2041 4 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 5,570.00
2042 4 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 6,098.00
2043 4 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 6,626.00
2044 £ 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 7,154.00
2045 F 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 7,682.00
2046 F 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 8,210.00
2047 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 8,738.00
2048 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 9,266.00
2049 4 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 9,794.00
2050 4 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 10,322.00
2051 4 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 10,849.00
2052 869.00 869.00 341.00 114.00 227.00 528.00 11,377.00
2053 4 869.00 869.00 1,341.00 114.00 1,227.00 -472.00 10,905.00
2054 869.00 869.00 311.00 114.00 197.00 559.00 11,464.00
2055 869.00 869.00 8,580.00 114.00 8,466.00 | -7,710.00 | 3,754.00
A1t 65,073.00 | 26,070.00 12,069.0 26,934.00 | 61,320.00 | 38,139.00 3,418.00 19,763.00 | 3,754.00
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